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Name 							     

What did Santa say to all of his toys on Christmas Eve?

Christmas Addition

T K C

K E E

A V Y

S E N I A

E M O Y R

26
+ 63

57
+ 24

81
+ 12

65
+ 26

53
+ 16

59
+ 12

71
+ 18

16
+ 42

35
+ 45

11
+ 48

31
+ 51

37
+ 59

38
+ 38

14
+ 17

29
+ 15

43
+ 32

27
+ 34

22
+ 23

46
+ 32

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
58 93 76 96 59 75 78 61

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___

O
71 91 89

69 45 44 81 87 82 31 80
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What did Santa say to all of his toys on Christmas Eve?

Christmas Addition

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
58 93 76 96 59 75 78 61

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___

T K C

K E E

A V Y

S E N I A

E M O Y R

26
+ 61

57
+ 24

81
+ 12

65
+ 26

53
+ 16

59
+ 12

71
+ 18

16
+ 42

35
+ 45

11
+ 48

31
+ 51

37
+ 59

38
+ 38

14
+ 17

29
+ 15

43
+ 32

27
+ 34

22
+ 23

46
+ 32

O K A Y E V E R Y O N E
71 91 89

S A C K T I M E
69 45 44 81 87 82 31 80

!

87

81

93

9169

7189

58

80

59

8296

7631

44

75

61

45

78


